oplyme & Lyme Regis Horticultural Soq'etJ

AGM
28" November 7.30pm Uplyme Village Hall

Agenda
Apologies

Minutes of Last Meeting
Matters Arising
President’s Address
Chairman’s Report
Treasurer’s Report
Election of Officers

Election of Committee

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Appointment of Auditor
10 Adoption of the revised Constitution
11 Any Other Business




